Quota: 36

Sr.No. CAP

Round

1 Round
I

2 Round
I

3 Round
I

4 Round
I

5 Round
I

6 ROLImd

Merit
No

788

1634
1674
2066
2173

2294

Merit
Marks

93

92

70

81

71

Printed on: 31/10/2023 13:13:38

Entrance
Exam

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

NATA

List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical

Application
PP 155

AR23100855

AR23101185
AR23100846
AR23100829
AR23100885

AR23100862

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
iety's College of Architecture, Solapur

6920 - Solapur Education Soc s
[692003210] - Architecture
ourses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2023-2024

Admitted Candidates List In CAP Seats(Excluding Minority)

Name

MITRAGOTRI
SNEHAL
PURUSHOTTAM
PRACHITI PRASHANT
PISE

GAVADE VIVEK
NAMDEV

BANSODE MAHESH
VASANT

BIDKAR SAMIKSHA
RAHUL

YADGIRI AISHWARYA
PRABHAKAR

Seal of the Institute

Gender Candidature
Type

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Home

Category

University / Orphan

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

OPEN

0BC
NT 2 (NT-
9)
NT 2 (NT-
9)
0BC

SBC

PH
Type /
Defence

Type

Eligibilit
Pertg:entage

80.58

60.33

64.33

64.83

54.67

51.00

Signature of The Director/Principal

LOPENH

LOPENH

GOPENH

GOPENH

LOPENH

LOBCH

51818/~

51818/~

8636/-

8636/-

51818/~

8636/-

Admission
Date

16/09/2023

17/09/2023
16/09/2023
17/09/2023
16/09/2023

16/09/2023

Uploaded
Date

16/09/2023

17/09/2023
16/09/2023
17/09/2023
16/09/2023

16/09/2023

Page 1/2



State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
6920 - Solapur Education Society's College of Architecture, Solapur
[692003210] - Architecture
List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2023-2024

Summary Summary
Sr. No. Admission Details Intake Admitted Vacancy Sr. No. Admission Details Admitted
1. CAP (Excluding Minority) 36 6 30 1. EWS Seats 0
Seats

. . 2. J&K Migrant Seats 0

2. Agall\r)l_st C%P (Excltudlng 0
Inority) Seats 3. NEUT Seats 0

3. Minority Seats 0 0 0

4. PIO/OCI/CIWGC/FS Seats 0

4. Against CAP (Minority) Seats 0
5. JKSSS/FN-ICCR Seats 0
5. Insttute Level Seats / NRI 4 0 4 Total 0

ota
Total 40 6 34 Seat Type used for Institute Level Admissions : ACAP-Against CAP, MI- Minority,IL - Institute

Level, ACAP-MISEAT - Against CAP (Minority), EWS - Economically Weaker Section.
Home University used for Admissions : DBAMU :- Dr. B. A. Marathwada University, GU :- Gondwana University, MU :- Mumbai University, NMU :- Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University,
RTMNU :- Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, SGBAU :- Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, SOLU :- Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, SPPU :- Savitribai Phule Pune University, SRTMU :-
S. R. T. Marathwada University, SVJU :- Shivaji University, NA :- Not Applicable

Eligibility Percentage :- Qualifying Examination Percentage Marks. Cut-Off Date for Admission : 12/10/2023 Cut-Off Date for Uploading :12/10/2023

Printed on: 31/10/2023 13:13:38 Seal of the Institute Signature of The Director/Principal

For Regional Office Use Only

Seal of the Regional Office Signature of the Regional Officer

For CET Use Only

Seal of the CET Signature of The Director

Printed On: 31/10/2023 13:13:38 Printed By:: 6920 Page 2/2



