



State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai 8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001. 6920 - Solapur Education Society's College of Architecture, Solapur [692003210] - Architecture List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2023-2024



Quota : 36

Admitted Candidates List In CAP Seats(Excluding Minority)																
Sr.No.	CAP Round	Merit No	Merit Marks	Entrance Exam	Application ID	Name	Gender	Candidature Type	Home University	Category / Orphan	PH Type / Defence Type	Eligibility Percentage	Seat Type	Fees Paid (₹)	Admission Date	Uploaded Date
1	Round I	788	93	NATA	AR23100855	MITRAGOTRI SNEHAL PURUSHOTTAM	Female	Туре А	SOLU	OPEN	-	80.58	LOPENH	51818/-	16/09/2023	16/09/2023
2	Round I	1634	102	NATA	AR23101185	PRACHITI PRASHANT PISE	Female	Type A	SOLU	OBC	-	60.33	LOPENH	51818/-	17/09/2023	17/09/2023
3	Round I	1674	92	NATA	AR23100846	GAVADE VIVEK NAMDEV	Male	Type A	SOLU	NT 2 (NT- C)	-	64.33	GOPENH	8636/-	16/09/2023	16/09/2023
4	Round I	2066	70	NATA	AR23100829	BANSODE MAHESH VASANT	Male	Type A	SOLU	NT 2 (NT- C)	-	64.83	GOPENH	8636/-	17/09/2023	17/09/2023
5	Round I	2173	81	NATA	AR23100885	BIDKAR SAMIKSHA RAHUL	Female	Type A	SOLU	OBC	-	54.67	LOPENH	51818/-	16/09/2023	16/09/2023
6	Round I	2294	71	NATA	AR23100862	YADGIRI AISHWARYA PRABHAKAR	Female	Туре А	SOLU	SBC	-	51.00	LOBCH	8636/-	16/09/2023	16/09/2023

Printed on: 31/10/2023 13:13:38	Seal of the Institute	Signature of The Director/Principal	Page 1/2
---------------------------------	-----------------------	-------------------------------------	----------





State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai 8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K.Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001. 6920 - Solapur Education Society's College of Architecture, Solapur [692003210] - Architecture List of admitted candidates to First Year Technical Courses in Architecture(B.Arch) Admissions 2023-2024



		Summary			Summary					
Sr. No.	Admission Details	Intake	Admitted	Vacancy	Sr. No.	Admission Details	Admitted			
1.	CAP (Excluding Minority) Seats	36	6	30	1.	EWS Seats	0			
2			0		2.	J&K Migrant Seats	0			
Ζ.	Against CAP (Excluding Minority) Seats		0		3.	NEUT Seats	0			
3.	Minority Seats	0	0	0						
	Against CAR (Minority) Soats		0			4.	PIO/OCI/CIWGC/FS Seats	U		
4.	Against CAP (Minority) Seats				5.	JKSSS/FN-ICCR Seats	0			
5.	Insttute Level Seats / NRI	4	0	4		Total 0				
	Total	40	6	34	Seat Type used	eat Type used for Institute Level Admissions : ACAP-Against CAP, MI- Minority, IL - Institute				

Level, ACAP-MISEAT - Against CAP (Minority), EWS - Economically Weaker Section.

Home University used for Admissions : DBAMU :- Dr. B. A. Marathwada University, GU :- Gondwana University, MU :- Mumbai University, NMU :- Kavavitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, RTMNU :- Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, SGBAU :- Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, SQLU :- Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, SPPU :- Savitribai Phule Pune University, SRTMU :-S. R. T. Marathwada University, SVJU :- Shivaji University, NA :- Not Applicable

Eligibility Percentage :- Qualifying Examination Percentage Marks. Cut-Off Date for Admission : 12/10/2023 Cut-Off Date for Uploading :12/10/2023

Printed on: 31/10/2023 13:13:38	Seal of the Inst	itute	Signature of The Director/Principal		
	For Regional Office	e Use Only			
Seal of the Regional Office		Signature of the Regio	nal Officer		
	For CET Use	Only			
Seal of the CET	Signature of The Dir		ctor		
Printed On: 31/10/2023 13:13:38		Printed By: : 6920	Page 2/2		